Receipts

Fees
Players 240 x £10 =
Teams 34 x £5 =
Clubs 12 x £10 =
Summer League Fees
Fines
Bank Interest

Balance at start of season

Macclesfield & District Snooker League

Receipts & Payments A/C 1998/9

£2400.00
£170.00
£120.00
£152.00
£10.00
£83.21

£2935.21

£714.44

£3649.65

Payments

Trophies
Nett cost after discount =

Presentation Evening
Buffet = £300.00
Entertainment = £160.00

Printing

Handbooks
Honoraria
Secretary = £660.00
Treasurer = £220.00
Miscellaneous
Secretarial Expenses = £69.07
Treasurer = £35.15
Audit Fee = £25.00
Donation (N Knutton) = £25.00

Balance at end of season

£1450.00

£460.00

£200.00

£880.00

£154.22
£3144.22
£505.43

£3649.65

I certify that the above income and expenditure and the Bank Balances are in accordance with the books and records
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