## Macclesfield & District Snooker League

## Receipts & Payments A/C 1998/9

Receipts		<u>Payments</u>	
Fees		Trophies	
Players $240 \times £10 =$	£2400.00	Nett cost after discount =	£1450.00
Teams $34 \times £5 =$	£170.00	Presentation Evening	
Clubs $12 \times £10 =$	£120.00	Buffet = £300.00	£460.00
Summer League Fees	£152.00	Entertainment = £160.00	
Fines	£10.00	Printing	
Bank Interest	£83.21	Handbooks	£200.00
	£2935.21	Honoraria	
		Secretary = £660.00	£880.00
Balance at start of season	£714.44	Treasurer = £220.00	
	£3649.65	Miscellaneous	
		Secretarial Expenses = £69.07	
		Treasurer = £35.15	
		Audit Fee = £25.00	
		Donation (N Knutton) = £25.00	£154.22
			£3144.22
		Balance at end of season	£505.43
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	£3649.65

I certify that the above income and expenditure and the Bank Balances are in accordance with the books and records

Sellerina a

Jean